
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 20 February 2021

Y FFA 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KARINYA MANN 2 Last start placegetter COO, 13/02/2021, R3, Y 2Y 4P 5P 1/2D. Hoskins 490529 14/12206

 2 TRENDY TRALEE 1 Dropping in grade TAR, 30/01/2021, R8, Y 4Y 4Y 6P 2/1/2P. Midson 466113 18/16146

 3 SIR ERSKIN Last start placegetter COO, 13/02/2021, R3, Y 3Y 3P 4P 3/1/2B. Spence 517801 8/7233

 4 LONDYN'S CHOICE Dropping in grade COO, 13/02/2021, R3, Y 8Y 5Y 1Y 3/1/2B. Spence 478256 9/6120

 5 SERENA CREEK 1 Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R3, Y 6Y 4P 1Y 3/1/1D. Hoskins 521363 7/6163

1 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 17 February 2021 - 08:59 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 20 February 2021

Y MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NELLIE CREEK 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 04/02/2021, R2, P 4Y 3P 8Y M/1D. Hoskins 534231 0/073

 2 TIME TO SHOUT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 28/01/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 4Y M/1H. Munn 530169 0/070

 3 VAGABOND AL 2 First start M/1M. Craig 533074 0/00

 4 BOURBON LOUIE First start M/1J. Eather 536802 0/00

 5 MY BRO BLUE First start M/1A. Wright 532511 0/00

 6 IRINKA PAT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 04/02/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 4Y M/1M. Munn 496415 0/085

 7 PETUNIA DURSLEY Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R1, Y 5Y 5P 4P M/1R. Ryan 529474 0/060

 8 IRISH VIKING 3 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 7Y M/1S. Howarth 500656 0/050

2 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 17 February 2021 - 08:59 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 20 February 2021

Y NG 340 DMC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STELLAR JEWEL Grade order Grade 3 5P 2P 1P 3/1/2J. Eather 522524 6/4258

 2 ICY SPRING Grade order Grade 3 3P 1P 1P 3/1/2K. Sills 496044 6/5255

 3 CAWBOURNE RINGO Grade order Grade 3 3P 4P 2P 3/1/2N. Hand 526401 5/4186

 4 ERSKIN BOY 2 Grade order Grade 3 2P 5P 7Y 3/1/1P. Midson 517805 4/3177

 5 MAYWYN HERSHEYS Grade order Grade 4 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2K. Fuller 521784 4/2244

 6 TRALEE ACE 1 Grade order Grade 4 4Y 1P 1P 4/1/1B. Spence 517804 4/0226

 7 FLASHY MANNER Grade order Grade 4 4Y 4P 1P 4/1/1T. Luke 500717 3/2160

 8 SUPER FLYER Grade order Grade 4 6P 3P 2Y 4/1/2H. Munn 507452 5/1150

 9 BIG BASH PUNTER 2 Grade order Grade 4 4P 8P 3Y 4/1/2K. Fuller 520212 4/2137

 10 MY LIL LOUIE Grade order Grade 4 6Y 4Y 7P 4/1/2M. Taylor 493086 6/3108

 11 WONDER WOOLLY 3 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 1P 5/4M. Munn 525565 1/0184

 12 ANN KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 2Y 4P 3Y 5/3D. Hoskins 525661 3/1178

 13 TYPHOON JED Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 1P 5/2C. Stackman 491887 4/2169

 14 SWIFT FOX 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 3P 5/4J. Eather 529277 2/0162

 15 TYPHOON CURLY 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 2P 5/3K. Sills 491885 3/1152

 16 RIVERGUM BUCK 2 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 3Y 3Y 5/2L. Metcalf Jnr 494900 3/2136

 17 BLACK MASERATI 1 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 3P 4Y 5/1B. Spence 488062 5/4132

 18 OUTBACK LISA Grade order Grade 5 6Y 5P 2Y 5/4D. Hoskins 521195 1/0131

 19 RIVERINA IVY Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 3P 5/4M. Munn 530602 1/0129

 20 LITTLE CREEK Grade order Grade 5 4Y 4P 1Y 5/4D. Hoskins 534233 1/0107

 21 MALALA GOGOLAC 2 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 3Y 3Y 5/1M. Taylor 476721 5/498

 22 KEIJON DOUG 1 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 5Y 7P 5/4J. Eather 497991 1/089

 23 TILLY THOMAS 2 Grade order Grade 5 8Y 7P 3Y 5/4R. Ryan 499059 2/173

 24 TURNAROUND TINA 4 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 8Y 5/1S. Howarth 499469 3/171

3 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 17 February 2021 - 08:59 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 20 February 2021

Y 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MALALA GOGOLAC 1 Weighted points score TAM, 16/01/2021, R4, Y 6Y 3Y 3Y 5/1M. Taylor 476721 5/498

 2 MEL MULWEE Weighted points score TAR, 30/01/2021, R11, Y 8Y 6P 2Y 5/4V. Cleghorn 507449 1/090

 3 TILLY THOMAS 1 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2020, R9, Y 8Y 7P 3Y 5/4R. Ryan 499059 2/173

 4 TURNAROUND TINA 3 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 8Y 5/1S. Howarth 499469 3/171

4 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 17 February 2021 - 08:59 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 20 February 2021

Y 1 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KARINYA MANN 1 Last start placegetter COO, 13/02/2021, R3, Y 2Y 4P 5P 1/2D. Hoskins 490529 14/12206

5 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 17 February 2021 - 08:59 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 20 February 2021

Y 2 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRENDY TRALEE 2 Dropping in grade TAR, 30/01/2021, R8, Y 4Y 4Y 6P 2/1/2P. Midson 466113 18/16146

6 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 17 February 2021 - 08:59 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 20 February 2021

Y 3 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ERSKIN BOY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/02/2021, R8, P 2P 5P 7Y 3/1/1P. Midson 517805 4/3177

 2 SERENA CREEK 2 Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R3, Y 6Y 4P 1Y 3/1/1D. Hoskins 521363 7/6163

7 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 17 February 2021 - 08:59 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 20 February 2021

Y 4 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIG BASH PUNTER 1 Last start placegetter TAM, 16/01/2021, R2, Y 4P 8P 3Y 4/1/2K. Fuller 520212 4/2137

 2 TRALEE ACE 3 Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R1, Y 4Y 1P 1P 4/1/1B. Spence 517804 4/0226

8 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 17 February 2021 - 08:59 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 20 February 2021

Y 5 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RIVERGUM BUCK 1 Last start winner TAM, 16/01/2021, R6, Y 1Y 3Y 3Y 5/2L. Metcalf Jnr 494900 3/2136

 2 WONDER WOOLLY 2 Last start placegetter COO, 05/10/2020, R1, Y 5P 3P 1P 5/4M. Munn 525565 1/0184

 3 KEIJON DOUG 2 Last start placegetter TAM, 28/11/2020, R5, Y 2Y 5Y 7P 5/4J. Eather 497991 1/089

 4 SWIFT FOX 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/02/2021, R10, P 8P 1P 3P 5/4J. Eather 529277 2/0162

 5 TYPHOON CURLY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/02/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 2P 5/3K. Sills 491885 3/1152

 6 BLACK MASERATI 2 Weighted points score COO, 13/02/2021, R1, Y 6Y 3P 4Y 5/1B. Spence 488062 5/4132

 7 TURNAROUND TINA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 8Y 5/1S. Howarth 499469 3/171

9 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 17 February 2021 - 08:59 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 20 February 2021

Y M 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NELLIE CREEK 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 04/02/2021, R2, P 4Y 3P 8Y M/1D. Hoskins 534231 0/073

 2 TIME TO SHOUT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 28/01/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 4Y M/1H. Munn 530169 0/070

 3 VAGABOND AL 1 First start M/1M. Craig 533074 0/00

 4 IRINKA PAT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 04/02/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 4Y M/1M. Munn 496415 0/085

 5 IRISH VIKING 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 7Y M/1S. Howarth 500656 0/050

10 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 17 February 2021 - 08:59 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 20 February 2021

Y 4 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRALEE ACE 2 Last start winner MUS, 15/11/2020, R6, Y 4Y 1P 1P 4/1/2B. Spence 517804 4/3226

 2 TURNAROUND TINA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 8Y 4/1/1S. Howarth 499469 3/171

11 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 17 February 2021 - 08:59 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 20 February 2021

Y 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WONDER WOOLLY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 11/02/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4M. Munn 525565 1/0184

12 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 17 February 2021 - 08:59 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 20 February 2021

Y M 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NELLIE CREEK 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 04/02/2021, R2, P 4Y 3P 8Y M/1D. Hoskins 534231 0/073

 2 IRISH VIKING 2 Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 7Y M/1S. Howarth 500656 0/050

13 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 17 February 2021 - 08:59 AM WST


